Wettkampf

Ausgetragen am:

11.10.2025

Wettkampf

U-9

Pass

Name
Identitat

‘VER‘ Jg ‘ Kg ‘ Faktorl

ReilRen

StoBRen | zwei- | Sc.- SP+ | Laufen 30 Meter | 3-Sprung Kugelwurf | Ges.-

1.

2.

Ran% Pkte.

| es.
2. | 3. |kampf| Pkte. |Wertung] 1. [ 2. [pPkte.] 1. [ 2. | 3. [Pkte.] 1. [ 2. [ 3. [ Basis [ Pkte. | punkte

Weiblich U9

1| W240 |SchieBl-Kwiatkowska Ro|

RAN

2017

29,7

2,9783

0 0 0 0,00 65,00 546| 5,35/ 106,0|] 5,60| 550| 5,60| 72,0] 7,85| 6,15 5,80| 450 134,0] 377,02| 1. 30

Mannlich U9

© 0N O AWN =




Wettkampf

Ausgetragen am:

11.10.2025

Wettkampf

U-11

Pass
Identitat

Name

ReilRen

Stoken | zwei- | sc.-

‘VER‘ Jg ‘ Kg ‘ Faktorl

2.

2. | 3. |kampf| Pkte.

SP+

Laufen 30 Meter | 3-Sprung Kugelwurf | Ges.-

Wertung |

Ran% Pkte.

| ;
1. | 2 [Pkie] 1. | 2. [ 3. [Pkte.| 1. | 2. | 3. | Basis | Pkte. | punkte

Weiblich U11

1 W234 |Emminger Lisa
W221 |Windhager Julia

LCH | 2015| 35,9
LCH | 2015| 33,0

2,4383 | 18
2,6715| 18

21

26 28 51
26 28 x 47

124,35
125,56

187,10
178,06

5,54| 5,45| 104,0] 5,42| 5,08| 525| 68,4| 7,80| 6,83 7,10/ 44,6 108,8| 468,30| 1. 30
5,28 5,45(108,0] 6,00( 590| 587 80,0] 6,84 682| 595 37,2 99,5| 465,52] 2. | 20

Mannlich U11

M607 |Modrey Fabio

© 0N O AWN =

VOE | 2014| 31,2 | 2,8461 | 28

31 x

32

38

42 45 73 | 207,77

297,77

4,94| 5,04|117,0] 6,06 6,77| 6,82 96,4] 6,27| 8,60| 7,75| 50,8| 144,5| 655,66 1. [ 30




Wettkampf

Ausgetragen am:

11.10.2025

Wettkampf

U-13

Pass
Identitat

Name

ReilRen

Stoken | zwei- | sc.-

‘VER‘ Jg ‘ Kg ‘ Faktorl

2.

2. | 3. Jkampf| Pkte.

SP+

Laufen 30 Meter | 3-Sprung Kugelwurf | Ges.-

Wertung |

Ran4 Pkte.

| ;
1. | 2 [Pkie] 1. | 2. [ 3. [Pkte.| 1. | 2. | 3. | Basis | Pkte. | punkte

Weiblich U13

1] W226
w231

Ecker Elisabeth
Reisinger Luisa

RAN
BUK

2012
2012

52,0
39,9

1,7202 | 37
2,1882 | 16

40

50 52 92
23 25 43

158,26
94,09

213,26
154,72

102,4
66,0

8,87
4,60

7,80
5,16

55,5
24,3

95,5
53,2

529,20| 1. 30
37491| 2. [ 20

4,87
8,73

4,97
5,56

118,0
101,0

6,95
4,95

7,00
5,10

712
5,30

9,22
4,23

mannlich U13

M587
M654
M645

Maderegger Patrick
Heidecker Sebastian
Mayrhofer Steven

© 0N O AWN =

LCH
RAN
BUK

2013
2012
2013

60,4
54,2
81,0

1,5310 | 47
1,6633 | 28
1,2691 | 22 «x

50
31 x
23

52

25

57

27

60 63 115
38 40
30 33 x| 55

176,07
109,78
69,80

x
=]
o

261,07
179,78
127,26

5,75
4,70
4,88

75,0
67,6
58,6

7,75
6,50
5,90

244
35,0
317

67,9
58,2
40,2

505,01] 1. | 30
410,59] 2. | 20
310,08] 3. | 16

5,72| 5,55
541| 581
6,35| 6,26

101,0
105,0
84,0

5,75
5,38
4,93

5,73
5,28
4,70

7,77
6,55
6,12

6,55
6,55
4,75




Wettkampf

Ausgetragen am:

11.10.2025

Wettkampf

U-15

Pass
Identitat

Name

‘ VER

ReilRen

Stoken | zwei- | sc.-

‘ Jg ‘ Kg ‘ Faktorl

2.

3.

2. | 3. |kampf| Pkte.

SP+

Laufen 30 Meter | 3-Sprung Kugelwurf | Ges.-

Wertung |

Ran% Pkte.

| ;
1. | 2 [Pkie] 1. | 2. [ 3. [Pkte.| 1. | 2. | 3. | Basis | Pkte. | punkte

Weiblich U15

1| 5728
5674

Schober Doris
Voggenberger Barbara

LCH
LCH

2011
2010

59,5
79,3

1,5480 | 38
1,2841 | 46

41
49

X

43

49 55 «x 92
107

142,42
137,40

142,42
137,40

0,00 0,0
0,00 0,0

0,00
0,00

0,00 0,0 0,0
0,00 0,0 0,0

142,42] 1. 30
137,40 2. | 20

0,00 0,0
0,00 0,0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

mannlich U15

5675 |Denk Maximilian

© 0N O AWN =

LCH

2010 118,3| 1,0791 | 70

74

77

91

96 100 174 | 187,76

187,76

0,00( 0,00 0,0] 0,00( 0,00 0,00( 0,0 0,00 0,00( 0,00 0,0 0,0] 187,76] 1. | 30




